Monitorler

34

32

32

31

31

o >

31.
31.

31.

31.

31.

31.

Uriin
5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1IMS 180HZ CURVED

5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

Marka

Dahua

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Lg

Samsung

Philips

Hikvision

Samsung

Msi

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

12

Fiyat

267,75
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

345,45
usb

523,95
usb

229,95
usb

.397,50

TL

250,95
usb

252,00
usb

.598,95

TL

319,20
usb

324,45
usb
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Oclfssey OLED G

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS

HDMI

31.5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

34 SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS
175 HZ

Samsung

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Samsung

14.700,00
TL

399,00
usb

408,45
usb

504,00
usb

649,95
usb

36.750,00
TL



